
Hallenspielplan  SH Gymnasium Seifhennersdorf  ( 34104 )
Albertstraße 2
02782   Seifhennersdorf

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 18.05.2025 10:00

10:45

11:30

12:15

13:00

13:45

14:30

15:15

16:15

Oberliga
Sachsen
(mBJ)

Oberliga
Sachsen
(mBJ)

Oberliga
Sachsen
(mBJ)

Oberliga
Sachsen
(mBJ)

Oberliga
Sachsen
(mBJ)

Oberliga
Sachsen
(mBJ)

Oberliga
Sachsen
(mBJ)

Oberliga
Sachsen
(mBJ)

Oberliga
Sachsen
(mBJ)

NSG SV04/HCE II

SG MoGoNo Leipzig

SF 01 Dresden

TSV Dresden-Bühlau

HSV Weinböhla

ZHC Grubenlampe

TBSV Neugersdorf

Koweg Görlitz

TBSV Neugersdorf

TBSV Neugersdorf

Koweg Görlitz

HSV Weinböhla

ZHC Grubenlampe

NSG SV04/HCE II

SG MoGoNo Leipzig

SF 01 Dresden

TSV Dresden-Bühlau

Koweg Görlitz

21:9

24:15

26:18

28:13

13:28

11:28

21:20

18:15

16:18

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 30.08.2025 09:00

10:50

12:40

14:30

16:30

18:30

ROL(OS)-
mCJ

Oberliga
Sachsen
(mBJ)

ROL(OS)-
wBJ

RL(OS)-M

ROL(OS)-F

ROL(OS)-
M

TBSV Neugersdorf

TBSV Neugersdorf

TBSV Neugersdorf

TBSV Neugersdorf II

TBSV Neugersdorf

TBSV Neugersdorf

Radeberger SV II

SG LVB

OSV Zittau

OSV Zittau

OSV Zittau

HVO Cunewalde II

43:32

0:0

39:4

30:23

42:26

28:29

Sa. 13.09.2025 12:15

14:00

16:00

18:00

ROL(OS)-
mDJ

RL(OS)-M

ROL(OS)-
M

ROL(OS)-F

TBSV Neugersdorf

TBSV Neugersdorf II

TBSV Neugersdorf

TBSV Neugersdorf

HV Eibau

SG Oberlichtenau

OHC Bernstadt II

VfB Bischofswerda II

40:13

23:28

31:18

34:31

Sa. 20.09.2025 18:00 ROL(OS)-
M

TBSV Neugersdorf LHV Hoyerswerda II 37:38

Sa. 25.10.2025 17:00 RL(OS)-F Seifhennersdorfer SV Radeberger SV III 21:15

Sa. 08.11.2025 17:00 RL(OS)-F Seifhennersdorfer SV HV Schwarz W… Sohland II 0:0

Sa. 07.02.2026 17:00 RL(OS)-F Seifhennersdorfer SV HSV 1923 Pulsnitz II 0:0

Sa. 07.03.2026 17:00 RL(OS)-F Seifhennersdorfer SV HV Eibau 0:0


